
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4

Zakary Cloutier-Pépin 1 4 21 16 21 21 7 2 2 42 49

Polyno (LS) 233 289 369 319

Absent

Marcus Lafrenière 1 1 1 1 4 4

EMR 344 209 264

1 1 1 1

Félix Paradis 21 4 1 21 20 21 12 4 64 36

ES Amos 252 221

1 1 1

Kaylen Coulombe 21 16 1 20 21 21 18 3 1 63 55

Le Tremplin 301

1

Yoan Boulianne 7 21 1 12 21 18 21 1 3 38 63

Le Tremplin

Moustique

71 2 3 4

2

Simple Masculin

45

MSM1

3

1

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6


